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32 Series
Ø .500″ (12.7mm) Neon, 
Incandescent Panel Mount Indicator
Wide variety of lenses, colors, voltage & bezel variations. Quickly press fit into 
a .500″ mounting hole with panel thickness range of .020″ min. to .090″ max.

Key Features

•	 Mounting	hole	size:	.500″	(12.7mm)	-	.510″	(12.9mm)
•	 Lamp	type:	neon	and	incandescent
•	 Lens	type	options:	flush,	hi-dome,	and	hi-hat
•	 Lens	color	options:	red,	green,	amber,	and	white
•	 Incandescent	voltage	options:	14V-28V	
•	 Neon	voltage	option:	125V
•	 Housing:	white	nylon
•	 Bezel:	nickel	plated	brass
•	 Lens:	polycarbonate	
•	 3/16″	Tab	Terminals:	brass,	(0.187″	length	x	0.020″	thick).	For	LED	units,	a	tin	plated	terminal	denotes	the	
anode	(+).	1/4″	or	1/8″	brass	tab	terminals	are	available

•	 Two	6”	wire	leads:	#20	AWG,	black,	bare	copper,	PVC	insulated,	UL/CSA	rated	105°C,	600	V,	UL	style	1015,	
stripped	1/2″

•	 For	custom	black	housing,	black	bezel,	custom	cable	length,	connectors	or	colors	contact	VCC
•	 cULus	Certified	(UL	File	E20356)
•	 CE	Certified
•	 Compliant	with	RoHS	and	REACH
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Ordering Data

Part Number

Part Number

Terminals

Terminals

Voltage

Voltage

Bezel

Bezel

32-2111

32-2111T

32-2113T

32R-2111

32R-2112T

32RG18-2113T

32-2113

32-2115

32R-2111T

32R-2113T

32RG3-2111

Red Neon

Red

Amber

Red

Green

Amber

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

Incandescent

Amber

White

Red

Amber

Red

Neon

Neon

Neon

Neon

Incandescent

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

Hi-Hat

125VNo Wire	Leads 25,0001/3W

125VNo

125VNo

125VYes

125V

28V

Yes

Yes

Tab	Terminals

Tab	Terminals

Wire	Leads

Tab	Terminals

Tab	Terminals

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

7,000

1/3W

1/3W

1/3W

1/3W

.04A

125VNo

125VNo

125VYes

125V

14V

Yes

Yes

Wire	Leads

Wire	Leads

Tab	Terminals

Tab	Terminals

Wire	Leads

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

10,000

1/3W

1/3W

1/3W

1/3W

.10A

Lens 
Type

Lens 
Type

Lens
Color

Lens
Color

Lamp
Type

Lamp
Type

Watts or 
Amps

Watts or 
Amps

Life
(Hrs)

Life
(Hrs)

32 Series (Hi-Hat Lens with No Bezel) 32 Series (Hi-Hat Lens with Bezel)

Example: Example:
32-2111 32R-2112T
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Ordering Data

32 Series (Flush Lens with Bezel)

Example:
32R-2311

Part Number TerminalsVoltageBezel

32R-2311 Red NeonFlush 125VYes Wire	Leads 25,0001/3W

Lens 
Type

Lens
Color

Lamp
Type

Watts or 
Amps

Life
(Hrs)

Part Number TerminalsVoltageBezel

32R-2211

32R-2213

Red Neon

Amber Neon

Hi-Dome

Hi-Dome

125VYes Wire	Leads 25,0001/3W

125VYes Wire	Leads 25,0001/3W

Lens 
Type

Lens
Color

Lamp
Type

Watts or 
Amps

Life
(Hrs)

32 Series (Hi-Dome Lens with Bezel)

Example:
32R-2213
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Product Dimensions

Hi-Hat Lens

Flush Lens

Hi-Dome Lens

Compliances and Approvals

Notes: 
1.	All	dimensions	are	in	inches
2.	The	specifications,	characteristics	and	technical	data	described	in	the	datasheet	are	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice.

Without	bezel .With	bezel. Without	bezel .With	bezel.

Without	bezel .With	bezel.

Recommended Mounting Hole

.500″	(12.7mm)	-	.510″	(12.9mm)


